
MILESTONE SCHEDULE

Madison Public Schools m Owner Meeting

New PK-6 Elementary School u Major Milestone

Date: 2/19/2021

I. Grant Application Phase February 12, 2021 to June 30, 2021 Comments

1 Weekly Working Group Meeting Friday, February 12, 2021 9 a.m.

2 Board of Finance m Thursday, February 18, 2021

3 Weekly Working Group Meeting Friday, February 19, 2021 9 a.m.

4 Board of Selectman m Monday, February 22, 2021

5 Weekly Working Group Meeting Friday, February 26, 2021 9 a.m.

6 Board of Education Meeting m Tuesday, March 2, 2021

7 Initial enrollment projections due from SLR Tuesday, March 2, 2021 Need to confirm with Mike Zuba

8 Weekly Working Group Meeting Friday, March 5, 2021 9 a.m.

9 Board of Selectman m Monday, March 8, 2021

10 Weekly Working Group Meeting Friday, March 12, 2021

9 a.m. - Review the Draft Educational 

Specifications

11 Board of Education Meeting m Tuesday, March 16, 2021

12 OSCGR Thursday, March 18, 2021 Tentative

13 Board of Finance m Thursday, March 18, 2021

14 Weekly Working Group Meeting Friday, March 19, 2021 9 a.m.

15 Board of Selectman m Monday, March 22, 2021

16 Weekly Working Group Meeting Friday, March 26, 2021 9 a.m.

17 Weekly Working Group Meeting Friday, April 2, 2021 9 a.m.

18 Board of Education Meeting m Tuesday, April 6, 2021

Joint meeting with BOF/BOS to review budget, 

etc.

19 Weekly Working Group Meeting Friday, April 9, 2021 9 a.m. (Have Cash Flow from Colliers to Finance)

20 Board of Selectman Monday, April 12, 2021

21 April Break April 12-16, 2021 NO MEETINGS THIS WEEK?

22 Board of Finance m Thursday, April 15, 2021

23 Board of Education Meeting m Tuesday, April 20, 2021

Joint meeting with BOF/BOS to review budget, 

etc. (Backup date to 4/6/21)

24 Weekly Working Group Meeting Friday, April 23, 2021 9 a.m.

25 Board of Selectman m Monday, April 26, 2021

26 Weekly Working Group Meeting Friday, April 30, 2021 9 a.m.

27 Board of Education Meeting m Tuesday, May 4, 2021

First Reading of the Educational Specifications 

and presentation of Budget

28 Weekly Working Group Meeting Friday, May 7, 2021 9 a.m.

29 Board of Selectman m Monday, May 10, 2021

30 Weekly Working Group Meeting Friday, May 14, 2021 9 a.m.

31 Board of Education Meeting m Tuesday, May 18, 2021

Second Reading of Educational Specifications. 

Approval of Ed Specs and Budgets

32 Board of Finance m Thursday, May 20, 2021

33 Weekly Working Group Meeting Friday, May 21, 2021 9 a.m.

34 Board of Selectman m Monday, May 24, 2021

35 Weekly Working Group Meeting Friday, May 28, 2021 9 a.m.

36 Board of Education Meeting m Tuesday, June 1, 2021

37 Weekly Working Group Meeting u Friday, June 4, 2021 Review Draft of Grant Application 

38 Board of Selectman m Monday, June 7, 2021

Approval of three required resolutions for the 

grant application (authorize BOE to submit grant 

application, establish building committee, and 

authorize preparation of schematic drawings and 

outline specifications). 8-24 Referral to PnZ.

39 Board of Education Meeting m Tuesday, June 15, 2021

40 Board of Finance m Thursday, June 17, 2021

Recommends project appropriation and 

borrowing authorization

41 Board of Selectman m Monday, June 21, 2021

BOS Recommends Project Appropriation and 

borrowing authorization to Town Meeting, and 

sets town meeting and referendum dates. Board 

may authorize preparation and distribution of 

explanatory materials with respect to referendum 

questions. C.G.S. 9-369b advocacy limitations 

commence.

42 File Grant Application u Thursday, June 24, 2021

Leave a week for any mods required. Note: Once it's 

filed and saved, DO NOT go back into the system. It 

will delete the application. Also, printout the 

application when filing and email to Michelle Dixon at 

OSCGR so everyone has a hard copy. SW almost 

didn't get on the 2021 list because of this.
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